
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Oklahoma State  270 283 267 820 -44
2  Texas Tech 292 280 280 852 -12
3  Arizona 285 288 287 860 -4

T4  North Carolina 288 284 293 865 +1
T4  Ole Miss  283 298 284 865 +1
6  San Diego State 285 285 296 866 +2
7  Middle Tennessee St. 295 293 285 873 +9
8  Colorado 285 294 296 875 +11

T9  Louisville 285 298 294 877 +13
T9  Texas 291 292 294 877 +13
11  New Mexico 298 289 294 881 +17
12  Colorado State  292 286 304 882 +18
13  St. Mary's (CA) 292 294 298 884 +20
14  Connecticut 303 289 296 888 +24
15  Loyola Marymount - CA  287 302 300 889 +25
16  San Diego 298 293 300 891 +27

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Fredrik Nilehn  Texas Tech 69  66  66  201  -15 
2    Viktor Hovland  Oklahoma State  69  70  64  203  -13 
3    Matthew Wolff  Oklahoma State  66  72  66  204  -12 
4    Zach Bauchou  Oklahoma State  65  72  69  206  -10 
5    Riley Elmes  Loyola Marymount - CA  68  69  71  208  -8 
T6    Austin Hitt *  North Carolina 72  67  71  210  -6 
T6    Nick Jan *  Loyola Marymount - CA  69  69  72  210  -6 
T6    PJ Samiere  San Diego State 67  69  74  210  -6 
9    Jack Ainscough *  Colorado State  73  71  67  211  -5 
10    Braden Thornberry  Ole Miss  69  73  70  212  -4 
T11    Tyler Johnson  Middle Tennessee St. 72  74  67  213  -3 
T11    Scottie Scheffler  Texas 69  73  71  213  -3 
T11    Kristoffer Ventura  Oklahoma State  70  75  68  213  -3 

T14    GeorgeCunningham  Arizona 72  73  69  214  -2 

T14    David Laskin  Arizona 69  73  72  214  -2 
T16    Jimmy Hervol  Connecticut 74  71  70  215  -1 
T16    Trevor Werbylo  Arizona 72  68  75  215  -1 
T18    Perry Cohen  St. Mary's (CA) 70  71  75  216  E 
T18    Ryan Gerard  North Carolina 74  70  72  216  E 
T18    Tyler Gulliksen  San Diego 74  70  72  216  E 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Oklahoma State  270  283  267       820  -44 

T10  T3  2   Texas Tech 292  280  280       852  -12 
T3  5  3   Arizona 285  288  287       860  -4 
8  T3  T4   North Carolina 288  284  293       865  +1 
2  8  T4   Ole Miss  283  298  284       865  +1 

T3  2  6   San Diego State 285  285  296       866  +2 
13  13  7   Middle Tennessee St. 295  293  285       873  +9 
T3  7  8   Colorado 285  294  296       875  +11 
T3  T9  T9   Louisville 285  298  294       877  +13 
9  T9  T9   Texas 291  292  294       877  +13 

T14  12  11   New Mexico 298  289  294       881  +17 
T10  6  12   Colorado State  292  286  304       882  +18 
T10  11  13   St. Mary's (CA) 292  294  298       884  +20 
16  16  14   Connecticut 303  289  296       888  +24 
7  14  15   Loyola Marymount - CA  287  302  300       889  +25 

T14  15  16   San Diego 298  293  300       891  +27 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Fredrik Nilehn  Texas Tech  69   66  66       201  -15   
T7 2   Viktor Hovland  Oklahoma State  69   70  64       203  -13   
T5 3   Matthew Wolff  Oklahoma State  66   72  66       204  -12   
T3 4   Zach Bauchou  Oklahoma State  65   72  69       206  -10   
T3 5   Riley Elmes  Loyola Marymount - CA  68   69  71       208  -8   
T5 T6   Nick Jan *  Loyola Marymount - CA  69   69  72       210  -6   
T7 T6   Austin Hitt *  North Carolina  72   67  71       210  -6   
2 T6   PJ Samiere  San Diego State  67   69  74       210  -6   

T22 9   Jack Ainscough *  Colorado State  73   71  67       211  -5   
T12 10   Braden Thornberry  Ole Miss  69   73  70       212  -4   
T37 T11   Tyler Johnson  Middle Tennessee St.  72   74  67       213  -3   
T28 T11   Kristoffer Ventura  Oklahoma State  70   75  68       213  -3   
T12 T11   Scottie Scheffler  Texas  69   73  71       213  -3   
T28 T14   George Cunningham  Arizona  72   73  69       214  -2   
T12 T14   David Laskin  Arizona  69   73  72       214  -2   
T28 T16   Jimmy Hervol  Connecticut  74   71  70       215  -1   
T9 T16   Trevor Werbylo  Arizona  72   68  75       215  -1   
T22 T18   Tyler Gulliksen  San Diego  74   70  72       216  E   
T12 T18   Hurly Long  Texas Tech  73   69  74       216  E   
T22 T18   Ryan Gerard  North Carolina  74   70  72       216  E   
11 T18   Perry Cohen  St. Mary's (CA)  70   71  75       216  E   

T37 T22   Keegan DeLange  Louisville  69   77  71       217  +1   
T28 T22   Cecil Wegener  Ole Miss  73   72  72       217  +1   
T37 T22   Brad Reeves  Arizona  72   74  71       217  +1   
T47 T22   Sean Carlon  New Mexico  75   73  69       217  +1   
T19 T22   Jose Montano  North Carolina  76   67  74       217  +1   
T47 T27   Sandy Scott  Texas Tech  77   71  70       218  +2   
T47 T27   Chip Thomas  Middle Tennessee St.  75   73  70       218  +2   
T28 T27   Marcus Byrd  Middle Tennessee St.  72   73  73       218  +2   
T12 T27   Blake Abercrombie  San Diego State  73   69  76       218  +2   
T12 T27   Steven Chervony  Texas  72   70  76       218  +2   
T60 T32   Kerry Sweeney  Ole Miss  71   78  70       219  +3   
T37 T32   Yannik Paul  Colorado  74   72  73       219  +3   
T22 T32   Matthias Schmid  Louisville  71   73  75       219  +3   
T43 T32   Puwit Anupansuebsai  San Diego State  74   73  72       219  +3   
T22 T32   Austin Eckroat  Oklahoma State  75   69  75       219  +3   
T28 T32   Ben Griffin  North Carolina  73   72  74       219  +3   
T37 T32   Pavan Sagoo  St. Mary's (CA)  72   74  73       219  +3   
T19 T32   William Register  North Carolina  68   75  76       219  +3   
T60 T40   Spencer Painton  Colorado  71   78  71       220  +4   
T12 T40   Jake Staiano  Colorado State  72   70  78       220  +4   
T19 T40   Dalton Hankamer  San Diego  71   72  77       220  +4   
T47 T40   Doug Ghim  Texas  72   76  72       220  +4   
T22 T44   Galven Green *  New Mexico  70   74  77       221  +5   

T70 T44   John Murphy  Louisville  74   76  71       221  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T43 T44   Drake Hull  Connecticut  78   69  74       221  +5   
T47 T44   Dylan Vanderveer *  St. Mary's (CA)  75   73  73       221  +5   
T47 T44   Max Oelfke  Colorado State  79   69  73       221  +5   
T47 T44   Joshua Martin  North Carolina  73   75  73       221  +5   
T28 T44   Steve Sugimoto  San Diego State  71   74  76       221  +5   
T74 T51   Benjamin Tolsma *  New Mexico  77   74  71       222  +6   
T47 T51   Beau Briggs  Ole Miss  70   78  74       222  +6   
T28 T51   Nicolas Platret  Louisville  73   72  77       222  +6   
T9 T51   John Souza  Colorado  70   70  82       222  +6   
T74 T51   Sam Dickey  New Mexico  73   78  71       222  +6   
T83 T56   Ivan Ramirez  Texas Tech  75   78  70       223  +7   
T60 T56   Adam Blomme  Texas Tech  75   74  74       223  +7   
T47 T56   A.J. Ott  Colorado State  75   73  75       223  +7   
T43 T56   Daniel Lopez  San Diego  75   72  76       223  +7   
T60 T56   Mason Glinski  Loyola Marymount - CA  72   77  74       223  +7   
T47 T56   Connor Blick  St. Mary's (CA)  74   74  75       223  +7   
T47 T62   Trevor Olkowski  Colorado  71   77  76       224  +8   
T47 T62   Daniel O'Loughlin  Colorado  73   75  76       224  +8   
T60 T62   Otto Vanhatalo *  San Diego State  73   76  75       224  +8   
T28 T62   Andre Garcia  New Mexico  73   72  79       224  +8   
T60 T66   Dylan Stein *  Arizona  77   72  76       225  +9   
T70 T66   James Beckner  Middle Tennessee St.  76   74  75       225  +9   
T60 T66   Augustin Hole'  New Mexico  77   72  76       225  +9   
T74 T69   Tianlang Guan  Arizona  74   77  75       226  +10   
T37 T69   Colton Yates  Colorado State  72   74  80       226  +10   
T90 T71   Josh Seiple  Ole Miss  80   75  72       227  +11   
T60 T71   Simon Zach  Louisville  72   77  78       227  +11   
T83 T73   Thomas Allkins *  Texas Tech  79   74  75       228  +12   
T83 T73   Nick Harrington  Connecticut  77   76  75       228  +12   
T70 T73   Ross Sinclair  New Mexico  78   72  78       228  +12   
T83 T73   Roman Aragon  St. Mary's (CA)  78   75  75       228  +12   
T70 T77   Christoffer Bring *  Texas  75   75  79       229  +13   
T60 T77   Zihao Jin *  San Diego State  73   76  80       229  +13   
T43 T77   Chip Getz *  Ole Miss  71   76  82       229  +13   
T74 T77   Parathakorn Suyasri  Colorado State  73   78  78       229  +13   
T81 T77   William Pollock  Loyola Marymount - CA  75   77  77       229  +13   
T87 T77   Brandon Jacobs  St. Mary's (CA)  76   78  75       229  +13   
T87 T77   Nick Costello  Texas  78   76  75       229  +13   
T74 T77   Spencer Soosman  Texas  78   73  78       229  +13   
T60 T85   Christian Banke *  San Diego State  71   78  81       230  +14   
T47 T85   Nabeel Khan  Connecticut  75   73  82       230  +14   
93 87   Nathan Zhao *  San Diego  77   80  74       231  +15   

T90 88   Rodrigo Sanchez  Connecticut  77   78  77       232  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T87 T89   Regan Kilpatrick *  San Diego  76   78  79       233  +17   
T74 T89   Ryan McCoy *  San Diego State  75   76  82       233  +17   
T90 T89   Samuel Su  Loyola Marymount - CA  76   79  78       233  +17   
T81 T89   Tanner Owens  Middle Tennessee St.  79   73  81       233  +17   
T74 T89   Justin Egelske  Loyola Marymount - CA  72   79  82       233  +17   
95 T89   Trevor Norby  San Diego State  78   81  74       233  +17   
96 95   Camilo Mexsen  San Diego  78   82  75       235  +19   
94 -    Alvaro Escalada  San Diego  79   79  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Oklahoma State 270 283 267 820

2 Viktor Hovland (1) 69 70 64 203

3 Matthew Wolff (2) 66 72 66 204

4 Zach Bauchou (3) 65 72 69 206

T11 Kristoffer Ventura (4) 70 75 68 213

T32 Austin Eckroat (5) 75 69 75 219

2 Texas Tech 292 280 280 852

1 Fredrik Nilehn (1) 69 66 66 201

T18 Hurly Long (2) 73 69 74 216

T27 Sandy Scott (4) 77 71 70 218

T56 Ivan Ramirez (3) 75 78 70 223

T56 Adam Blomme (5) 75 74 74 223

3 Arizona 285 288 287 860

T14 George Cunningham (1) 72 73 69 214

T14 David Laskin (2) 69 73 72 214

T16 Trevor Werbylo (4) 72 68 75 215

T22 Brad Reeves (3) 72 74 71 217

T69 Tianlang Guan (5) 74 77 75 226

T4 North Carolina 288 284 293 865

T18 Ryan Gerard (3) 74 70 72 216

T22 Jose Montano (4) 76 67 74 217

T32 William Register (1) 68 75 76 219

T32 Ben Griffin (2) 73 72 74 219

T44 Joshua Martin (5) 73 75 73 221

T4 Ole Miss 283 298 284 865

10 Braden Thornberry (1) 69 73 70 212

T22 Cecil Wegener (5) 73 72 72 217

T32 Kerry Sweeney (2) 71 78 70 219

T51 Beau Briggs (4) 70 78 74 222

T71 Josh Seiple (3) 80 75 72 227

6 San Diego State 285 285 296 866

T6 PJ Samiere (1) 67 69 74 210

T27 Blake Abercrombie (2) 73 69 76 218

T32 Puwit Anupansuebsai (4) 74 73 72 219

T44 Steve Sugimoto (5) 71 74 76 221

T89 Trevor Norby (3) 78 81 74 233

7 Middle Tennessee St. 295 293 285 873

T11 Tyler Johnson (1) 72 74 67 213

T27 Chip Thomas (2) 75 73 70 218

T27 Marcus Byrd (3) 72 73 73 218

T66 James Beckner (4) 76 74 75 225

T89 Tanner Owens (5) 79 73 81 233
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Colorado 285 294 296 875

T32 Yannik Paul (1) 74 72 73 219

T40 Spencer Painton (2) 71 78 71 220

T51 John Souza (3) 70 70 82 222

T62 Daniel O'Loughlin (4) 73 75 76 224

T62 Trevor Olkowski (5) 71 77 76 224

T9 Louisville 285 298 294 877

T22 Keegan DeLange (1) 69 77 71 217

T32 Matthias Schmid (4) 71 73 75 219

T44 John Murphy (3) 74 76 71 221

T51 Nicolas Platret (2) 73 72 77 222

T71 Simon Zach (5) 72 77 78 227

T9 Texas 291 292 294 877

T11 Scottie Scheffler (3) 69 73 71 213

T27 Steven Chervony (2) 72 70 76 218

T40 Doug Ghim (1) 72 76 72 220

T77 Spencer Soosman (4) 78 73 78 229

T77 Nick Costello (5) 78 76 75 229

11 New Mexico 298 289 294 881

T22 Sean Carlon (2) 75 73 69 217

T51 Sam Dickey (5) 73 78 71 222

T62 Andre Garcia (1) 73 72 79 224

T66 Augustin Hole' (3) 77 72 76 225

T73 Ross Sinclair (4) 78 72 78 228

12 Colorado State 292 286 304 882

T40 Jake Staiano (4) 72 70 78 220

T44 Max Oelfke (3) 79 69 73 221

T56 A.J. Ott (1) 75 73 75 223

T69 Colton Yates (5) 72 74 80 226

T77 Parathakorn Suyasri (2) 73 78 78 229

13 St. Mary's (CA) 292 294 298 884

T18 Perry Cohen (1) 70 71 75 216

T32 Pavan Sagoo (2) 72 74 73 219

T56 Connor Blick (3) 74 74 75 223

T73 Roman Aragon (4) 78 75 75 228

T77 Brandon Jacobs (5) 76 78 75 229

14 Connecticut 303 289 296 888

T16 Jimmy Hervol (3) 74 71 70 215

T44 Drake Hull (4) 78 69 74 221

T73 Nick Harrington (5) 77 76 75 228

T85 Nabeel Khan (1) 75 73 82 230

88 Rodrigo Sanchez (2) 77 78 77 232

15 Loyola Marymount - CA 287 302 300 889

5 Riley Elmes (1) 68 69 71 208

T56 Mason Glinski (2) 72 77 74 223

T77 William Pollock (4) 75 77 77 229

T89 Justin Egelske (3) 72 79 82 233

T89 Samuel Su (5) 76 79 78 233

16 San Diego 298 293 300 891

T18 Tyler Gulliksen (3) 74 70 72 216

T40 Dalton Hankamer (2) 71 72 77 220

T56 Daniel Lopez (1) 75 72 76 223

95 Camilo Mexsen (5) 78 82 75 235

96 Alvaro Escalada (4) 79 79 0 158
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Nick Jan (Loyola Marymount - CA ) 69 69 72 210

T6 Austin Hitt (North Carolina) 72 67 71 210

9 Jack Ainscough (Colorado State ) 73 71 67 211

T44 Galven Green (New Mexico) 70 74 77 221

T44 Dylan Vanderveer (St. Mary's (CA)) 75 73 73 221

T51 Benjamin Tolsma (New Mexico) 77 74 71 222

T62 Otto Vanhatalo (San Diego State) 73 76 75 224

T66 Dylan Stein (Arizona) 77 72 76 225

T73 Thomas Allkins (Texas Tech) 79 74 75 228

T77 Christoffer Bring (Texas) 75 75 79 229

T77 Zihao Jin (San Diego State) 73 76 80 229

T77 Chip Getz (Ole Miss ) 71 76 82 229

T85 Christian Banke (San Diego State) 71 78 81 230

87 Nathan Zhao (San Diego) 77 80 74 231

T89 Regan Kilpatrick (San Diego) 76 78 79 233

T89 Ryan McCoy (San Diego State) 75 76 82 233
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Lamkin SD Championship Tees 73.39 96

2 Lamkin SD Championship Tees 73.74 96

3 Lamkin SD Championship Tees 74.20 95

 

Total Average Scores
Lamkin SD Championship Tees 73.77 287

 

San Diego Country Club: Lamkin SD Championship Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 368     18 61 16     

2 5 513   4 23 51 9 6 2 

3 3 236     4 47 39 5   

4 4 461     7 57 28 3   

5 4 401     10 53 28 4   

6 3 187     13 64 14 4   

7 4 377     11 58 26     

8 5 563   2 18 59 11 3 2 

9 4 427     8 55 26 3 3 

10 4 438     12 59 20 2 2 

11 3 158     15 55 24 1   

12 4 390     14 64 13 4   

13 3 202     11 54 30     

14 5 485   3 54 34 3 1   

15 4 397     20 57 15 2 1 

16 5 603     18 62 12 3   

17 4 367     25 44 15 9 2 

18 4 460     5 57 23 7 3 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 236 +0.47 

18 4 460 +0.44 

9 4 427 +0.35 

4 4 461 +0.28 

5 4 401 +0.27 

13 3 202 +0.20 

10 4 438 +0.19 

7 4 377 +0.16 

17 4 367 +0.15 

11 3 158 +0.12 

6 3 187 +0.09 

12 4 390 +0.07 

15 4 397 +0.02 

8 5 563 +0.01 

16 5 603 +0.00 

1 4 368 -0.02 

2 5 513 -0.03 

14 5 485 -0.58 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13879&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13879&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13879&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13879&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13879&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13879&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13879&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13879&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13879&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13879&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13879&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13879&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13879&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13879&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13879&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13879&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13879&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13879&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13879&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 460 +0.38 

3 3 236 +0.34 

10 4 438 +0.30 

9 4 427 +0.30 

13 3 202 +0.29 

4 4 461 +0.21 

12 4 390 +0.21 

6 3 187 +0.18 

17 4 367 +0.11 

7 4 377 +0.06 

16 5 603 +0.04 

5 4 401 +0.04 

11 3 158 +0.02 

15 4 397 -0.01 

1 4 368 -0.14 

8 5 563 -0.17 

2 5 513 -0.32 

14 5 485 -0.47 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 460 +0.52 

13 3 202 +0.35 

3 3 236 +0.34 

6 3 187 +0.25 

4 4 461 +0.21 

9 4 427 +0.20 

5 4 401 +0.16 

12 4 390 +0.16 

17 4 367 +0.15 

11 3 158 +0.14 

15 4 397 +0.08 

10 4 438 +0.06 

2 5 513 +0.04 

7 4 377 -0.01 

1 4 368 -0.03 

16 5 603 -0.05 

8 5 563 -0.24 

14 5 485 -0.58 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 236 +0.47 

18 4 460 +0.44 

9 4 427 +0.35 

4 4 461 +0.28 

5 4 401 +0.27 

13 3 202 +0.20 

10 4 438 +0.19 

7 4 377 +0.16 

17 4 367 +0.15 

11 3 158 +0.12 

6 3 187 +0.09 

12 4 390 +0.07 

15 4 397 +0.02 

8 5 563 +0.01 

16 5 603 +0.00 

1 4 368 -0.02 

2 5 513 -0.03 

14 5 485 -0.58 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 368   1 52 198 36     

2 5 513   9 82 148 32 13 3 

3 3 236     15 160 98 14   

4 4 461   1 22 182 74 7 1 

5 4 401     32 185 63 7   

6 3 187     29 186 65 7   

7 4 377     47 179 55 6   

8 5 563   8 75 166 27 7 4 

9 4 427     22 177 76 9 3 

10 4 438     33 180 64 8 2 

11 3 158   1 40 185 55 5 1 

12 4 390   1 32 190 53 10 1 

13 3 202     28 163 84 11 1 

14 5 485   14 148 106 18 1   

15 4 397     57 173 49 7 1 

16 5 603   1 57 176 48 5   

17 4 367     59 152 57 16 3 

18 4 460     20 155 84 21 7 
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